Seametrics insertion meters must be
seated in fittings that match the pipe
size and material.
CALL GEOTECH TODAY   (800) 833-7958
seametrics_insertion_meter_fittings.qxp  02/10/21
Insertion Flow Meter Fittings
Seametrics Fixed Depth Insertion Meter Fittings
Geotech Environmental Equipment, Inc.
2650 East 40th Avenue  •  Denver, Colorado  80205
(303) 320-4764  •  FAX (303) 322-7242
email: sales@geotechenv.com  •  website: www.geotechenv.com
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Part Number, Size Code, and Option
Number (when appropriate).
Tee Fittings, ½" to 4" Pipe
EX800 Insertion Magmeters                                                                   -050               -075               -100                -150                -200                -300               -400
EF81T-P               PVC/Male Stub End                                                                                                         •                       •                       •
EF81TC-B            Bronze/Female Sweat (for copper tubing)                                                                •                       •                       •                       •                       •
EF81T-B               Bronze/Female Thread                                                                                                   •                       •                       •                       •                       •
EF81T-S                304 SS/Female Thread                                                                                                      •                       •                       •
EF81T-C               Carbon Steel/Female Thread                                                                                         •                       •                       •
Option -14          All 316 Stainless Steel                                                                                                       •                       •                       •
Option -18          Flanged ends PVC                                                                                                                                                                •
Option -20          Flanged ends 316 Stainless                                                                                                                                           •
Note: High Pressure Not Available